
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

# 

743 

714 

380 

239 

416 

681 

24 

922 

147 

54 

448 

327 

165 

923 

46 

Name 

Marvin Röder 

Riccardo Rennesland 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Frank Zimmer 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Jan Schölzl 

Robin Schauberger 

Mario Müller 

Felix Stöber 

Linus Hehl 

Patrick Stanik 

Rene Ritter 

Matthias Gay 

Tim Schroth 

Tom Emmerich 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MCV Rein-Main 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Werl 

MCV Rhein-Main 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Hof/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

Msc Goldbach 

Team 

SFM-Racing 

SM-Sport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

PassionMx 

PassionMX 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

Theo Performance 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

R1.  

20 

25 

22 

18 

16 

15 

13 

11 

12 

7 

9 

8 

14 

10 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

10 

9 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

45 

45 

44 

36 

32 

30 

27 

24 

23 

19 

19 

17 

14 

10 

0 

Printed: 28.04.2018 18:09:48 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

 

Gesamtergebnis MX2 

Am Heiligenberg, Moorgrund 1,300 km 


